9/29/2015

Bids System

28 Bidders List

Bid # RFP 1540 (due Sep 18, 2015 4:00 PM)

Date Company
Subscribed Name

1. 08/28/2015 Xerox State and
10:08 PM Local Solutions

2. 08/29/2015 Turbo Data
10:45 AM Systems

3. 08/29/2015 Data Ticket, Inc
3:02 PM
4. 08/30/2015 Xerox State and
9:32 PM Local Solutions
5. 08/31/2015 T2 Systems,
5:01 AM Inc.
6. 08/31/2015 SCAN
7:36 AM TECHNOLOGY,
INC.
7. 08/31/2015 Gtechna
8:07 AM
8. 08/31/2015 Phoenix Group
9:46 AM Information
Systems

9. 08/31/2015 Gtechna USA
9:49 AM

10. 08/31/2015 Gtechna USA
9:57 AM

Address

606

South
Olive St-
2300 floor

18302
Irvine
Bivd.,
Suite 200

4600
Campus
Dr, Suite
200

606
South
Olive
Street,
suite
2300

8900

Keystone
Crossing
Suite 700

2114 SW
75th
Terrace

334
Cornelia
Street,
Suite #
549

2677 N.
Main
Street
STE 400

334
Cornelia
St.

334
Cornelia

City

Los Angeles

Tustin

Newport

Beach

Los Angeles

Indianapolis

Gainesville

Plattsburg

Santa Ana

Plattsburgh

Plattsburgh

Bids System

State

CA

CA

IN

Florida

New York

California

New York

New York

Zip

90014

92780

92660

90014

46240

32607

12901

92705

12901

12901

Phone

213-439-
6211

714-573-
5757

949-752-
6937

213-439-
6211

317-524-
2112

3523314752

805 320

1432

7149292749

8664832462

8664832462
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mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=ann.muenster-nuiry@xerox.com,doug@turbodata.com,Hnowlan@dataticket.com,ann.muenster-nuiry@xerox.com,mcoyne@t2systems.com,bflowers@scantec.com,jake.mailey@gtrchna.com,rosier@phxgis.com,pierre.lamoureux@gtechna.com,pierre.lamoureux@gtechna.com,Kbowdle@touchpaydirect.com,ELEONOREA@COMPLUSDATA.COM,proposals@duncansolutions.com,PJohnson@vitalchek.com,daryl.buss@vantiv.com,PJohnson@vitalchek.com,hal.beswick@checkprocessors.com,pierre.lamoureux@gtechna.com,amanda.stafford@jpmorgan.com,elizabeth.l.davidson@jpmorgan.com,bwestcott@dataticket.com,bwestcott@dataticket.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,mduffy@thecitybase.com,rich@thecriscomcompany.com,bwestcott@dataticket.com,rosier@phxgis.com,ClientRelations@phxgroup.com,clientRelations@phxgroup.com,sales@turbodata.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RFP%201540

9/29/2015

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

09/01/2015
5:12 AM

09/01/2015
5:36 AM

09/01/2015
6:34 AM

09/01/2015
7:21 AM

09/01/2015
7:38 AM

09/01/2015
8:57 AM

09/01/2015
10:00 AM

09/01/2015
11:45 AM

09/01/2015
12:32 PM

09/01/2015
12:34 PM

09/02/2015
9:40 AM

09/02/2015
11:30 AM

09/02/2015
5:36 PM

09/10/2015
7:38 AM

09/10/2015
1:59 PM

TouchPay

Complus Data

Innovations, Inc

Duncan
Solutions, Inc.

LexisNexis

Vantiv

LexisNexis

Check

Processors, Inc.

Gtechna USA

J.P. Morgan

JPMorgan

Data Ticket Inc

Data Ticket Inc

Onvia, Inc.

CityBase

The CrisCom
Company

26. 09/14/2015 Data Ticket
https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/45/RF P-1540-Parking- Citation-Processing-and-Payment-Services

St.

2645 NW
Zinfandel
Loop

560
WHITE
PLAINS
ROAD

633 W.
Wisconsin
Ave.,
Suite
1600

6 Cadillac
Drive

4610 S
Ulster St
#600

6 Cadillac
Drive

1010
Hurley
Way Ste
185

334
Cornelia
St.

3 Park
Plaza, FlIr
9

3 Park
Plaza

4600
Campus
Drive
Suite 200

4600
Campus
Drive
Suite 200

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

820 W
Jackson

9550
Topanga
Canyon
Blvd.

4600

McMinnville

TARRYTOWN

Milwaukee

Brentwood

Denver

Brentwood

Sacramento

Plattsburgh

Irvine

Irvina

Newport

Beach

Newport
Beach

Seattle

Chicago

Chatsworth

Newport

Bids System
Or 97128
New York 10591
Wisconsin 53203
TN 37027
(0] 80237
TN 37027
CA 95825
New York 12901
CA 92614
CA 92614
CA 92660
CA 92660
WA 98101
IL 60607
CA 91311
CA 92660

971-241-
0117

9147471200

4148473803

6156031669

3032634548

615-603-
1669

800-691-
7638

8664832462

949-833-
4747

949-833-
6637

949-752-
6937

949-752-
6937

206-373-
9500

312-436-

0319

8189983850

9497526937
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9/29/2015

27.

28.

29.

30.

12:58 PM

09/14/2015
4:56 PM

09/14/2015
9:15 PM

09/15/2015
10:49 AM

09/16/2015
8:11 AM

phoenix group
information
systems

Phoenix Group

Phoenix Group

Turbo Data
Systems

Campus
Drive,
Suite 200

2677 n
main st
ste 400

2677 N.
Main
Street,
Suite 400

2677 N.
Main
street,
Suite 400

18302
Irvine
Blvd.
Suite
#200

Beach

santa ana

Santa Anna

Santa Anna

Tustin

Bids System
ca 92705
CA 92705
CA 92705
CA 92780

337

7149292749

714-460-
7200

714-460-
7200

714-573-
5757
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